
Assorted links - from NDFC site http://www.ndfc.ca/treble3/treble3archive.htm
Bloor Street Dart League http://www.bloordarts.com
Bobcaygeon Darts - Blog http://spaces.msn.com/members/bobcaygeondarts180/
Brantford Darts http://www.brantforddarts.ca
Dart Connection http://www.geocities.com/SouthBeach/Lights/2981/dart.htm
Darts Kamloops http://www.dartskamloops.com/
Darts Ontario http://www.dartsontario.com/
Darts Victoria http://www.dartsvictoria.com/
Darts-Outaouais http://www.darts-outaouais.com/
Dundas and Burlington Dart Leagues http://home.cogeco.ca/~fjolly1/leagues.htm
Durham Region Pub Dart League http://www.drpdl.net/
Eastern A Mens Dart League http://ca.geocities.com/u99rfn/index.html
Edmonton Inter Pub Dart League Association http://members.shaw.ca/edmontonpubdarts/
Edmonton Super Singles Darts League http://members.shaw.ca/supersingles/supersingles/
Etobicoke Pub Dart League http://epdl.ontariodarts.com/
Gateway Mens Dart League http://www.gmdl.canadianwebs.com/
Hamilton Veterans Dart League http://www.angelfire.com/magic/yodartman/HVDL.html
Intercity Dart League http://www.intercitydarts.com/
Kitchener - Waterloo Dart League http://www.kwstats.ath.cx/index.php
Lakehead Dart League http://my.tbaytel.net/tbdart/
Lakehead Dart League http://my.tbaytel.net/tbdart/
London & District Men's Dart League http://www.ldmdl.ca/
Manitoba Darts Association Inc. http://members.shaw.ca/mdaidarts/
Medicine Hat Darts League http://www.medicinehatdarts.org/
Metro Toronto Area Dart League http://www.mtadl.com/
National Darts Federation of Canada http://www.ndfc.ca/
North Bay Darts http://www.nbdarts.canadianwebs.com/
Northern Ontario Darts http://normsdartspage.canadianwebs.com/
Quebec Darts Association http://www.fqjr.qc.ca/dards/en/
Queen Street Dart League of Toronto http://www.qsdl.net/
Region Of Halton Dart League   http://www.mobile-sound-sys.com/frames/frame2.htm
Sault Dart Club http://saultdartclub.canadianwebs.com
St. Catharines Monday Night Dart League http://home.cogeco.ca/~citydarts/
Superstars of Darts http://pluto.spaceports.com/~mot/darts/superdart.htm
The Calgary Pub Darts Association     http://www.calgarypubdarts.com/
The Dartdog Dart Site http://www.100megsfree.com/thedartdog/dog.html
The National Capital Area Darts Page http://www.ottadart.ca/
Thorold & Merritton Dart League http://www.tmdartleague.on.to/
Whitchurch http://www3.sympatico.ca/l.l.b/
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